Balance Sheet
Thursday, April 30, 2020

N E——

ASSETS
Current Assets

Community Bank - Sav. Res
FCB Summer Place Reserve
Summer Place PNC MM
Summer Place Sunrise -
SUMMER PLACE-Reserve-
Sunrise MMKT #3152

LIABILITIES
Current Liabilities
Open Credits

EQUITY
Income
Special Assessment

Other Expense
Concrete Restoration

Current Year Earnings
Accounting & Legal Fees
Aquatic Management
Bank Interest Earned
Brighthouse
Camera Survellance
Corporate Annual Report
Due From Operating
Electric
Fire Inspections
Insurance Claim Expense
Late Fee Income
Lawn Pest Control
Lawn Service
Maintenance Man - Payroll
Management Fees
Miscellaneous Income
Monthly Dues
Mulch & Landscape Maint
NSF Bank Charge
Office/Postage/Telephone
Pest Control building
Pool Service & Repair
Property Insurance
Repairs & Maintenance
Transfer to Reserves
Trash Collection
Water

Capital
RSV.DEFERRED MAINTENANCE

Summer Place Condominium

Cash Accounting Year Starts January 1, 2020

$5,618.15
$61,711.06
$160,838.11
$145,779.46
$116,687.51
$10,609.66
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

$34,392.02
Total Current Liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES

$9,606.57
Total Income

(5214,436.84)
Total Other Expenses

(54,968.25)
($408.00)
$117.98
($617.12)
($457.14)
($61.25)
$4,951.26
($2,641.25)
($180.00)
($7,338.70)
$3,705.93
($840.00)
($6,300.00)
($7,833.08)
(811,552.00)
$50.00
$120,156.78
($4,898.00)
($5.00)
($5,748.71)
($1,242.00)
($1,674.06)
($31,762.84)
($6,385.32)
(521,364.44)
($869.80)
($624.61)

$8,558.84

Prepared by Showcase Property Management on May 26, 2020 at 4:16 PM

$501,243.95

$501,243.95

$34,392.02

$34,392.02

$9,606.57

($214,436.84)
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Balance Sheet
Thursday, April 30, 2020

Summer Place Condominium (Continued) I
—— e

Cash Accounting Year Starts January 1, 2020

EQUITY (Continued)
Capital (Continued)

RSV.INTEREST $1,008.32
RSV:DRAINAGE $18,614.15
RSV:ELECTRICAL $38,528.34
RSV:FIREPROOFING $34,181.43
RSV:PAINT $35,416.80
RSV:PAVEMENT $86,211.49
RSV:PLAYGROUND $11,955.03
RSV:PLUMBING $47,498.70
RSV:POOL RESURFACING $7,788.52
RSV:ROOF REPLACEMENT $55,093.21

Total Capital $344,854.83
Retained Earnings $315,616.99

TOTAL EQUITY $466,851.93

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $501,243.95

Prepared by Showcase Property Management on May 26, 2020 at 4:16 PM 2
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